
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

107 
715 

42 
867 
862 
110 

85 
282 
214 

Name 

Dmytro Izvoznikov 
Rafael Chavez 
Eugene McMahel 
Jesus Sanchez 
Carlo Manalo 
Wayne Gann 
Ahmad Abu Maizar 
Chris Shimonkevitz 
John Yarbrough 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Best Tm 

1:53.239 
1:53.863 
1:54.237 
1:56.697 
1:58.265 
2:02.489 
2:04.439 
2:05.853 
2:06.703 

Diff 

0.624 
0.998 
3.458 
5.026 
9.250 

11.200 
12.614 
13.464 

Best Speed 

85.200 
84.733 
84.456 
82.676 
81.580 
78.766 
77.532 
76.661 
76.147 

Laps 

7 
3 
6 
3 
5 
2 
5 
7 
4 

Sponsor 

T r a c k d a z ,  y a m a h a ,  K Y T , P i r e l l i , C R A , G P  s u s p e n s i o n , A t t a c k  P e r f o r m a n c e , M i t h o s  L e a t h e r  
C H A C H A C H A  M O T O R S P O R T S / N E X T L E V E L  M O T O R C Y C L E S  

Woodcraft, Armour Bodies 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/3/2025 10:57:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

QP6:Amateur 1000 

QP6:Amateur 1000 

Qualifying started at 10:41:23 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/3/2025 10:15 


