

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025

Sorted on best lap time

QP6:Amateur 1000

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles

QP6:Amateur 1000

5/3/2025 10:15

Qualifying started at 10:41:23

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	Laps	Sponsor
Qualifying A	.mateur 1	1000						
1	107	Dmytro Izvoznikov	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:53.239		85.200	7	
2	715	Rafael Chavez	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:53.863	0.624	84.733	3	
3	42	Eugene McMahel	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:54.237	0.998	84.456	6	
4	867	Jesus Sanchez	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:56.697	3.458	82.676	3	
5	862	Carlo Manalo	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:58.265	5.026	81.580	5	Trackdaz, yam aha, KYT,Pirelli,CRA,GPsu
6	110	Wayne Gann	Qualifying Amateur 1000	2:02.489	9.250	78.766	2	C H A C H A C H A M O T O R S P O R T S / N E X T L
7	85	Ahmad Abu Maizar	Qualifying Amateur 1000	2:04.439	11.200	77.532	5	
8	282	Chris Shimonkevitz	Qualifying Amateur 1000	2:05.853	12.614	76.661	7	
9	214	John Yarbrough	Qualifying Amateur 1000	2:06.703	13.464	76.147	4	Woodcraft, Armour Bodies

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2 Orbits

Race Director: David Martin www.race-cra.com

#WEARECRA

Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway

www.mylaps.com

Printed: 5/3/2025 10:57:38 AM